PN

Gawvay

TE GHISA ZINCATA

TE RIDOTTO GHISA ZINCATA FIG 130R

CUORE BIANCO

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

AND241785

AND241787

AND241788

AND241790

AND241792

AND241793

AND241795

AND241800

Modello

1.2x3.8x1.2

1.2x1.2x3.8

3.4x1.2x1.2

3.4x1.2x3.4

3.4x1"x3.4

1"x1.2x1.2

1"x1.2x1"

1x3.4x1"

U.M.

PZ

PZ

PZ

Pz

PZ

PZ

Pz

Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€1,92

€225

€1,92

€2,93

€3,70

€4,04

€ 3,31

€4,12

ordini@galvancenter.it | P.IVA 03583550243
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ALVAN:
7 CENTERE

Articolo

AND241802

AND241805

AND241806

AND241807

AND241810

Modello

1-1.4x1.2x1-1.4

1-1.4x1"x1-1.4

1-1.4x1"x1"

1-1.2x1"x1-1.2

1-1.2x1-1.4x1-1.2

U.M.

PZ

Pz

Pz

PZ

PZ

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

TE GHISA ZINCATA

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa
€ 3,92
€4,62
€5,20
€10,07

€8,37
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